Controlled Receptacle Marking
To meet the requirements for identifying receptacles that will be automatically de-energized as part of an
overall plug load control program, the 2014 National Electrical Code requires all 15A & 20A, 125V receptacles
that are automatically controlled to be marked with a specific symbol  .
To comply with 2014 NEC Article 406.3(E)
®Product Bulletin
Leviton offers two solutions to help comply with the new marking regulations:
Imprinted Receptacles

70 decals of each/pk.
Cat No: CRLAB
Ordering Information
Description
Standard (Tamper-Resistant) Decora
15A 20A 15A 20A
Marking Location Single* Double** Single* Double** Single* Double** Single* Double**
O
R
D
ER
 ID
Brown 5262-1P 5262-2P 5362-1P 5362-2P 16252-1P 16252-2P 16352-1P 16352-2P
Ivory 5262-1PI 5262-2PI 5362-1PI 5362-2PI 16252-1PI 16252-2PI 16352-1PI 16352-2PI
White 5262-1PW 5262-2PW 5362-1PW 5362-2PW 16252-1PW 16252-2PW 16352-1PW 16352-2PW
Black 5262-1PE 5262-2PE 5362-1PE 5362-2PE 16252-1PE 16252-2PE 16352-1PE 16352-2PE
Gray 5262-1PG 5262-2PG 5362-1PG 5362-2PG 16252-1PG 16252-2PG 16352-1PG 16352-2PG
Lt. Almond 5262-1PT 5262-2PT 5362-1PT 5362-2PT 16252-1PT 16252-2PT 16352-1PT 16352-2PT
Red 5262-1PR 5262-2PR 5362-1PR 5362-2PR 16252-1PR 16252-2PR 16352-1PR 16352-2PR
Blue 5262-1PB 5262-2PB 5362-1PB 5362-2PB 16252-1PB 16252-2PB 16352-1PB 16352-2PB
* Single = split-circuit - break-off tab removed on ‘hot’ terminal; control marking on 1 outlet
** Double = no break-off tabs removed; control marking for both outlets
16352-2PW
5262-1PB